St. Luke School Fee Schedule

For the 2017/2018 School Year

Last Update 11/07/2017

Enhanced Educational Services:

Fee Name	Grade,Course or Project	Use of funds	Plans for unused funds	Fee Amount
ECS Field Trips	Kindergarten	Field Trips	a year end activity with the school	\$182.00
Field Trips-Grade 1	Grade 1	Field Trips	a year end activity with the school	\$98.00
Field Trips-Grade 2	Grade 2	Field Trips	a year end activity with the school	\$96.00
Field Trips-Grade 3	Grade 3	Field Trips	a year end activity with the school	\$102.00
Field Trips-Grade 4	Grade 4	Field Trips	a year end activity with the school	\$76.00
Field Trips-Grade 5	Grade 5	Field Trips	a year end activity with the school	\$122.00
Field Trips-Grade 6	Grade 6	Field Trips	a year end activity with the school	\$122.00
Field Trips-Grade 7	Grade 7	Field Trips	a year end activity with the school	\$197.00
Field Trips-Grade 8	Grade 8	Field Trips	a year end activity with the school	\$187.00
Sports Activity	All Grades	To cover in school sports activities during the school year	a year end activity with the school	\$10.00
Swimming Lessons	Gade 1-6	Cover cost of lessons and transportation	a year end activity with the school	\$80.00
JH Foods	Grades 7&8	Cover cost of lessons	Any surplus will be put bck into the	\$50.00
			activities associated with this option	
JH Advanced Art	Grades 7&8	Cover the cost of supplies	Any surplus will be put bck into the	\$20.00
			activities associated with this option	
			activities associated with this option Any surplus will be put bck into the	

Non-curricular Services

Fee Name	Grade, Course or Project	Use of funds	Plans for unused funds	Fee Amount
Replacement Items	All Grades	cover lost items	only cost recovery	
Club Moo	All Grades	To provide milk to thouse students that would like to recieve milk	student activities such as Healthy Activity Day	\$20.00
Volleyball	Gades 5&6	To cover cost of shirts for students that would like one	only cost recovery	
Donations for Students in Need	All Grades	The funds will be used to pay for student field trips, classroom field trips, and enhanced options fees for students in need		
Basketball	Grades 5-8	To cover cost of shirts for students that would like one	only cost recovery	